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Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów - 14 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 5- - 7-7-2013

Konkurencja 11 Dziewcząt, 400m zmienny 14 lat
2013-07-05 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski 14 lat 4:56.38 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina 00914 Ostrowiec 2006-05-19
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 190 Łódź 5:07.19 667

50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:47.61 39.32 250m: 3:11.42 44.92 350m: 4:32.85 35.89
100m: 1:08.29 36.94 200m: 2:26.50 38.89 300m: 3:56.96 45.54 400m: 5:07.19 34.34

2. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 Lublinianka 5:10.77 644
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:51.63 40.60 250m: 3:13.88 42.55 350m: 4:34.42 36.70

100m: 1:11.03 38.43 200m: 2:31.33 39.70 300m: 3:57.72 43.84 400m: 5:10.77 36.35

3. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 Śląsk Wrocław 5:14.57 621
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:51.35 40.98 250m: 3:17.26 45.42 350m: 4:40.17 36.79

100m: 1:10.37 38.21 200m: 2:31.84 40.49 300m: 4:03.38 46.12 400m: 5:14.57 34.40

4. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:16.73 608
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:54.54 43.25 250m: 3:21.54 44.76 350m: 4:42.26 36.17

100m: 1:11.29 38.42 200m: 2:36.78 42.24 300m: 4:06.09 44.55 400m: 5:16.73 34.47

5. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 5:21.36 582
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:54.56 42.89 250m: 3:20.95 44.79 350m: 4:45.08 38.65

100m: 1:11.67 39.55 200m: 2:36.16 41.60 300m: 4:06.43 45.48 400m: 5:21.36 36.28

6. PAJĄK Liliana SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 5:25.18 562
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:57.66 42.16 250m: 3:22.81 44.91 350m: 4:48.15 38.93

100m: 1:15.50 41.91 200m: 2:37.90 40.24 300m: 4:09.22 46.41 400m: 5:25.18 37.03

7. LESZCZYNSKA Klaudia Julia 99 Fala Niepołomice 5:26.26 556
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:57.16 42.01 250m: 3:25.59 47.39 350m: 4:49.82 37.33

100m: 1:15.15 41.19 200m: 2:38.20 41.04 300m: 4:12.49 46.90 400m: 5:26.26 36.44

NIE UK. TRAFAS Kornelia 99 Warta Poznań
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.49 39.99 200m: 300m: 400m:

Finał B
9. ŁUKASIK Wiktoria 99 Medyk Giżycko 5:27.07 552

50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:56.25 43.06 250m: 3:25.06 46.86 350m: 4:51.65 38.30
100m: 1:13.19 39.36 200m: 2:38.20 41.95 300m: 4:13.35 48.29 400m: 5:27.07 35.42

10. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 Śląsk Wrocław 5:29.61 540
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:00.58 43.22 250m: 3:28.50 45.18 350m: 4:53.30 38.11

100m: 1:17.36 41.22 200m: 2:43.32 42.74 300m: 4:15.19 46.69 400m: 5:29.61 36.31

11. BACHANEK Julia 99 BUKS  Warszawa 5:29.98 538
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 2:01.84 43.98 250m: 3:28.97 44.99 350m: 4:53.21 37.53

100m: 1:17.86 42.05 200m: 2:43.98 42.14 300m: 4:15.68 46.71 400m: 5:29.98 36.77

12. SIKORA Adrianna 99 Galicja Kraków 5:35.14 513
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:01.74 43.20 250m: 3:30.98 46.80 350m: 4:57.26 37.77

100m: 1:18.54 42.08 200m: 2:44.18 42.44 300m: 4:19.49 48.51 400m: 5:35.14 37.88

13. WYSMOLIŃSKA Katarzyna SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 5:36.72 506
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:03.62 43.59 250m: 3:31.82 46.62 350m: 4:59.32 38.93

100m: 1:20.03 44.09 200m: 2:45.20 41.58 300m: 4:20.39 48.57 400m: 5:36.72 37.40

14. STEPANCHENKO Anna 99 MKP Myślibórz 5:38.59 498
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 2:02.75 45.16 250m: 3:33.82 48.57 350m: 5:02.40 39.74

100m: 1:17.59 44.02 200m: 2:45.25 42.50 300m: 4:22.66 48.84 400m: 5:38.59 36.19

15. GÓRALCZYK Anna SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 5:42.17 482
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:06.03 47.03 250m: 3:38.10 47.39 350m: 5:05.12 38.62

100m: 1:19.00 42.82 200m: 2:50.71 44.68 300m: 4:26.50 48.40 400m: 5:42.17 37.05

16. NOWAK Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:55.73 429
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:11.11 48.29 250m: 3:42.50 44.93 350m: 5:14.30 43.13

100m: 1:22.82 45.88 200m: 2:57.57 46.46 300m: 4:31.17 48.67 400m: 5:55.73 41.43


